NONFAT DRY MILK:

Imports
European Union -15
New Zeadland (1)
Australia(2)
Poland
Canada
Brazil
Mexico
Japan
Russian Federation
Others
Total Foreign
United States
Total World

Exports
European Union -15
New Zealand (1)
Australia(2)
Poland
Canada
Brazil
Mexico
Japan
Russian Federation
Others
Total Foreign
United States
Total World

SUMMARY FOR SELECTED COUNTRIES

(Continued)

1999 2000 2001 2002 (p) 2003

73 78 57 69 90
0 0 0 0 0

0 4 2 3 4

5 16 10 7 4

1 2 3 1 3
46 30 11 19 12
123 129 141 163 165
57 52 53 44 40
90 51 50 50 60
448 525 495 558 558
843 887 822 914 936
5 3 3 6 5
848 890 825 920 941
272 358 143 161 240
205 175 195 248 314
240 253 218 231 199
83 86 108 94 100
41 32 46 49 45
0 0 0 3 1

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 48 15 20 25
61 108 113 102 77
902 1,060 838 908 1,001
217 142 96 126 150
1,119 1,202 934 1,034 1,151

Source: Counselor and attache reports, official statistics, and results of office research.

Notes:
(p) Preliminary.
(f) Forecast.

(1) Year ending May 31 of the year shown.

(2) Year ending June 30 of the year shown.

FAS/ICMP/DLP

(f) 2004

90

N MO

16
165
40
55
603
980

985

260
350
190
100

40

o

25
82
1,049
150
1,199
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